
W 155 FT OF E 1005.69 FT OF S1/2
NW1/4 OF NE1/4 EX N 1.0 FT.

TABB JASMINE/MCPHEARSON ZACHARY
170 SW DYNASTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09129-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/24/2017 RP 1.18 21,240 0 0 21,240

STANDARD
3

115,432
3,000
21,240

139,672
0

139,672
0

139,672
139,672

0

139,672

1379/2752 2/22/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEIL R STULTS

JASMINE TABB & ETAL

0330/0372 9/03/1974 WD Q I 01 13,363

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM L & BARBARA A MCG

GEORGE & HELEN STUL
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HX Base Yr

170 SW DYNASTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,456 108.9000 121.97 177,588 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1374

BAS 240 100 240 19,027

BAS 1,134 100 1,134 89,904

FOP 48 30 14 1,110

FOP 72 30 22 1,744

FST 84 55 46 3,647

1,578 1,456 115,432

BAS= W42 S27 E24 FOP= S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 FOP= S4 E12 N4
W12$BAS= E12 N20W12 S20$ N20 FST= E12 N7W12S7$ N7$.

BAS

42

27

24 18

20

7

FOP4

18

4

18

FOP4

12

4

12

BAS

12

20

12

20

FST

12

7

12

7

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 26 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 21,240


